

MAC 67 of 2017

Order No 28

Date:-26.04.2023

Today is fixed for evidence of petitioner.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

OP(ins co) takes no step.

For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 01.07.2023 for evidence of petitioner.

OP(ins co) to remain present by the date fixed positively.

D/C by me

ADJ

Judge, MAC Tribunal
2nd Court, Burdwan