

MACC- 67 of 2017

Order No 30

Date:-18.08.2023

Today is fixed for evidence of petitioner

Petitioner files hazira.

OP (Ins Co) files hazira.

None move.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 11.12.2023 for evidence of petitioner

D/C by me

ADJ

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Burdwan